26
ML Series
Ø66mm Warning Signal Lights
12
0°
PCD Ø40 3-M4 Bolt
Model MLG MLGF MLGS
Bulb Type Incandescent Xenon

B Blue
ML G F – 01 – R
Ordering Information
Specifications
Replacement Parts
Dimensions Wiring Diagram
Incandescent or Xenon type
Smooth lens or Prism lens
Stud mounted or Pole mounted
Wide range of power supply
Lens
LENS-MLG-(□) Smooth Lens for Rotating Lights
LENS-MLGF/S-(□) Prism Lens for Flashing/Strobe Lights
(□): indicates color of Lens; R, Y, G or B
Bulb
MAB-T15-S-012-08 12V DC, 8 Watt
MAB-T15-S-024-08 24V DC, 8 Watt
MAB-T15-S-130-08 110V AC, 8 Watt
MAB-T15-S-240-08 220V AC, 8 Watt
Xenon Bulb MAB-STROBE-110-06 110/220V AC, 6 Watt
See page 19 - 21
for mounting options and accessories
(unit: mm)
Mounting hole layout